



## FRONT SUSPENSION – A-ARMS

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	<b>6</b>
		<b>1 2 3 4</b>		<b>G</b>
1	102022901	Locknut, M12-1.25 Nylon .....	2	
2	102368501	Sub-assembly, A-Arm, Upper, LH (includes items 3 through 8) .....	1	
3	102296140	Bolt, Flanged Head, M6x1.0x40 .....	1	
4	102296401	Nut-m6x1.0 Flng All Mtl Lock .....	1	<b>D</b>
5	102361901	Joint, Ball .....	1	
6	102368801	A-Arm, Upper, Left .....	1	
7	102474101	Bracket, Brake Line, Left .....	1	
8	102722301	Ring, Retaining, Ext, 1-1/4" .....	1	
9	102368502	Sub-assembly, A-Arm, Upper, RH (includes items 10 through 15) .....	1	
10	102296140	Bolt, Flanged Head, M6x1.0x40 .....	1	
11	102296401	Nut-m6x1.0 Flng All Mtl Lock .....	1	
12	102361901	Joint, Ball .....	1	
13	102368802	A-Arm, Upper, Right .....	1	
14	102474102	Bracket, Brake Line, Right .....	1	
15	102722301	Ring, Retaining, Ext, 1-1/4" .....	1	
16	102408401	Bushing, A-Arm .....	8	
17	102437001	Sleeve, Upper .....	4	
18	102437101	Sleeve, Lower .....	2	
19	102446901	Arm, Lower .....	2	
20	102469901	Bushing, Lower Arm .....	4	
21	102490801	Bolt, Flange Head, M12x 1.75x 30 with Loctite .....	4	
22	102616301	Bolt, Flange Head, M12 X 1.75 X 70 .....	4	
23	102617701	Nut, Square, M12x 1.75 .....	4	
24	102620501	Nut Flg, M12x1.75, Nylon Gr 10 .....	6	
25	103256701	Bolt Flg, M12 X 1.75 X 200 10. ....	2	